1" Fra Orienteering
Data creazione: 2024/05/16 14:17:16

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 16/09/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos.

A W N P

Nome

BOZZOLA Angelo
NARCISO Luca
NARCISO Michele
KALCICH Licia

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CRAL G.T.T.

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:24:59
00:31:31
00:34:19
00:49:40



